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7/7/2019

Match Final

Sunday, July 07, 2019 8:59:35 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

SILVER JACK 31.07 24.69 22.81 35.40 27.58 141.551 3

THE WOZ 33.64 40.99 34.11 49.51 27.12 185.372 16

TUKO RED 49.50 36.18 30.80 56.21 35.94 208.633 19

OLD BEAR JACK 68.82 55.26 58.09 66.12 79.43 327.724 25

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 27.79 23.37 38.82 22.98 33.10 146.061 5

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 29.44 32.93 25.06 29.60 25.14 142.171 4

EB FINGERLESS 38.73 29.19 28.37 31.45 28.32 156.062 6

TRAPPER 31.05 44.42 25.79 38.38 31.50 171.143 14

Category: Elder Statesman

MAGICIAN 38.05 35.62 31.12 32.49 29.15 166.431 10

EL GRINTA 40.05 34.82 31.47 45.25 25.12 176.712 15

ROY ROGERS 79.89 70.36 46.10 68.83 49.14 314.323 24

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 27.03 22.43 39.75 22.09 27.41 138.711 2

Category: Gun Fighter

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 35.01 52.28 31.00 45.30 31.60 195.191 18

CODY WOLF 52.37 45.38 54.48 36.43 33.30 221.962 22

Category: Senior

PIT KARSON 39.83 28.59 26.33 38.23 35.07 168.051 12

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 35.07 34.47 27.22 38.19 33.41 168.362 13

LOY WILLER 43.06 27.39 28.21 56.07 33.36 188.093 17

LUKE MACAHAN 60.99 53.99 69.58 70.33 38.41 293.304 23

TEXAS JACK 53.91 81.26 95.42 70.57 38.87 340.035 26

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 24.86 23.27 19.55 22.91 21.17 111.761 1

LITTLE RANGER 33.73 29.89 26.24 40.88 31.36 162.102 7

CHARLEY MCWAITE 42.83 27.59 27.26 39.86 30.09 167.633 11

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 36.57 31.45 32.10 32.90 29.32 162.341 8

NAT WEST 39.22 39.90 27.71 29.23 27.71 163.772 9

BAMBINO 65.57 40.34 27.33 41.78 38.31 213.333 20

RANGER AL MOORE 63.05 41.14 38.24 38.46 35.18 216.074 21
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 7/7/2019

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
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Time  
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Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, July 07, 2019 12:45:31 PM

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

EL COBRA SS 24.86 23.27 19.55 22.91 21.17 111.761 1

LUCKY DOC FCG 27.03 22.43 39.75 22.09 27.41 138.712 1

SILVER JACK 49 31.07 24.69 22.81 35.40 27.58 141.553 1

AL LONG CBA 29.44 32.93 25.06 29.60 25.14 142.174 1

MAX MILLER BW 27.79 23.37 38.82 22.98 33.10 146.065 1

EB FINGERLESS CBA 38.73 29.19 28.37 31.45 28.32 156.066 2

LITTLE RANGER SS 33.73 29.89 26.24 40.88 31.36 162.107 2

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 36.57 31.45 32.10 32.90 29.32 162.348 1

NAT WEST W 39.22 39.90 27.71 29.23 27.71 163.779 2

MAGICIAN ES 38.05 35.62 31.12 32.49 29.15 166.4310 1

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 42.83 27.59 27.26 39.86 30.09 167.6311 3

PIT KARSON S 39.83 28.59 26.33 38.23 35.07 168.0512 1

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 35.07 34.47 27.22 38.19 33.41 168.3613 2

TRAPPER CBA 31.05 44.42 25.79 38.38 31.50 171.1414 3

EL GRINTA ES 40.05 34.82 31.47 45.25 25.12 176.7115 2

THE WOZ 49 33.64 40.99 34.11 49.51 27.12 185.3716 2

LOY WILLER S 43.06 27.39 28.21 56.07 33.36 188.0917 3

JOHN SKALLY WHITE GF 35.01 52.28 31.00 45.30 31.60 195.1918 1

TUKO RED 49 49.50 36.18 30.80 56.21 35.94 208.6319 3

BAMBINO W 65.57 40.34 27.33 41.78 38.31 213.3320 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 63.05 41.14 38.24 38.46 35.18 216.0721 4

CODY WOLF GF 52.37 45.38 54.48 36.43 33.30 221.9622 2

LUKE MACAHAN S 60.99 53.99 69.58 70.33 38.41 293.3023 4

ROY ROGERS ES 79.89 70.36 46.10 68.83 49.14 314.3224 3

OLD BEAR JACK 49 68.82 55.26 58.09 66.12 79.43 327.7225 4

TEXAS JACK S 53.91 81.26 95.42 70.57 38.87 340.0326 5

Page 1
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, July 07, 2019 9:02:55 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

EL COBRA

24.86 23.27 19.55 22.91 21.17 111.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.1722.9119.5523.2724.86

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

111.76

0

0

0

Silver Senior

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUCKY DOC

27.03 22.43 39.75 22.09 27.41 138.71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.4122.0924.7522.4327.03

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

123.71

5

10

0

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

31.07 24.69 22.81 35.40 27.58 141.55

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.5825.4022.8124.6931.07

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

131.55

10

0

0

49'r Class

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

29.44 32.93 25.06 29.60 25.14 142.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.1429.6025.0627.9329.44

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

137.17

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

27.79 23.37 38.82 22.98 33.10 146.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.1022.9833.8223.3727.79

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

131.06

15

0

0

B Western

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EB FINGERLESS

38.73 29.19 28.37 31.45 28.32 156.06

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3231.4528.3729.1933.73

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

151.06

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

33.73 29.89 26.24 40.88 31.36 162.10

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.3635.8826.2429.8933.73

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

152.10

10

0

0

Silver Senior

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

36.57 31.45 32.10 32.90 29.32 162.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.3232.9032.1031.4536.57

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

162.34

0

0

0

Wrangler

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

39.22 39.90 27.71 29.23 27.71 163.77

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.7129.2327.7139.9034.22

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

158.77

5

0

0

Wrangler

9

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, July 07, 2019 9:02:56 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

MAGICIAN

38.05 35.62 31.12 32.49 29.15 166.43

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.1532.4931.1235.6238.05

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

166.43

0

0

0

Elder Statesman

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

42.83 27.59 27.26 39.86 30.09 167.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.0934.8627.2627.5932.83

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

152.63

5

10

0

Silver Senior

11

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

39.83 28.59 26.33 38.23 35.07 168.05

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.0728.2326.3328.5929.83

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

138.05

30

0

0

Senior

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

35.07 34.47 27.22 38.19 33.41 168.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.4128.1927.2229.4735.07

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

148.36

20

0

0

Senior

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TRAPPER

31.05 44.42 25.79 38.38 31.50 171.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.5028.3825.7934.4231.05

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

146.14

15

10

0

Cattle Baron

14

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

40.05 34.82 31.47 45.25 25.12 176.71

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.1240.2531.4729.8235.05

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.71

15

0

0

Elder Statesman

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE WOZ

33.64 40.99 34.11 49.51 27.12 185.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1234.5129.1140.9933.64

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.37

20

0

0

49'r Class

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

43.06 27.39 28.21 56.07 33.36 188.09

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.3636.0728.2127.3933.06

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

1

0=

= 10

148.09

20

20

0

Senior

17

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

35.01 52.28 31.00 45.30 31.60 195.19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.6035.3031.0037.2835.01

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

170.19

25

0

0

Gun Fighter

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



7/7/2019

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, July 07, 2019 9:02:56 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 3

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

TUKO RED

49.50 36.18 30.80 56.21 35.94 208.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.9441.2130.8031.1834.50

5=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

168.63

20

20

0

49'r Class

19

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

65.57 40.34 27.33 41.78 38.31 213.33

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3131.7827.3330.3435.57

30=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

153.33

60

0

0

Wrangler

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

63.05 41.14 38.24 38.46 35.18 216.07

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.1838.4638.2436.1453.05

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

201.07

15

0

0

Wrangler

21

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

52.37 45.38 54.48 36.43 33.30 221.96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3031.4334.4835.3847.37

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

176.96

35

10

0

Gun Fighter

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUKE MACAHAN

60.99 53.99 69.58 70.33 38.41 293.30

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.4150.3359.5853.9955.99

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

258.30

25

10

0

Senior

23

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ROY ROGERS

79.89 70.36 46.10 68.83 49.14 314.32

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.1448.8346.1060.3664.89

15=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

264.32

40

10

0

Elder Statesman

24

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

OLD BEAR JACK

68.82 55.26 58.09 66.12 79.43 327.72

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.4361.1248.0950.2658.82

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

282.72

45

0

0

49'r Class

25

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TEXAS JACK

53.91 81.26 95.42 70.57 38.87 340.03

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.8750.5750.4241.2643.91

10=

= 0

8

0

0

40=

= 0

7

1

35=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

225.03

95

20

0

Senior

26

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

25Misses: 21 14 33

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

15

Penalties: 2 2 4 3 1

37.54 33.93 32.04 34.79 30.43Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0



OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, July 07, 2019 9:00:52 PM Shoot_date: 7/7/2019

5° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

EL COBRA

MAGICIAN

SLAYER THE REVENGE

3Total clean shooters:


